
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Parents / Guardians, 
 
Lincoln Middle School offers the convenience of online payments to 
parents/guardians.  Families are requested to pay the student fees online.  The 
online payment program will be open for payments August 27, 2025.  To register 
for Cash Online please see information on the back of this page. 
 
 
Student Fees 
 
The student fee structure at Lincoln Middle School has been set for the 2025-2026 
school year as follows: 
 
  
Item Item Cost  
Student Fee $30.00/child $30.00 
Band/Arts Materials fee  
(Band Books/Art Supplies) 

$10.00/child $10.00 

Yearbook (optional) $16.00/child $16.00 
                                     Total 

Total with yearbook $56.00 

Total without yearbook $40.00 

 
 
 
 

 


